English 9
Spelling and Homonym Demons:

1. accept, except

2. affect, effect
3.alot

4. all right

5. all ready, already

6. among
7. are, our
8. beginning
9. believe
10. business

11. buy, by

12. character

13. complement, compliment
14. definite

15. disappear, disappoint

16. each other
17. enough

18. familiar

19. friend

20. immediately

21. it’s, its

22. knowledge

23. lead, led; lead

24. library

25. lose, losing, loose

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.

necessary
no one

occur, occurred
omniscient
passed, past

prejudice, prejudiced
principal, principle
privilege

realize

receive

separate
similar
summary
surprise
than, then

there, their, they’re
threw, through
tragedy

try, tries

to, too, two

until

weather, whether
whose, who’s
woman, women

your, you’re
supposed, supposedly

Know the correct usage and
spelling for each of these words!
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